MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---120512051205
MoxiE’s MOX-SPI-1205 series shielded surface mount power inductors are
engineered to offer a low DC resistance that are ideal for large current
applications.  The robust package allows for high energy storage with low
power loss and low noise. Maximum temperature range of 125°C.
Features:
• Magnetically shielding available.
• Ideal for a variety of DC to DC converter applications.

© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION     888.535.5207      WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM  ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---120512051205
MoxiE Part
Number
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
(mȍ)
Typ.
DCR
(mȍ)
Max.
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
MOX-SPI-1205-100M 10.0 21.5 23.9 22.0
MOX-SPI-1205-120M 12.0 24.5 27.2 20.0
MOX-SPI-1205-150M 15.0 30.7 34.1 18.0
MOX-SPI-1205-180M 18.0 35.4 39.2 16.0
MOX-SPI-1205-220M 22.0 36.6 40.2 15.0
MOX-SPI-1205-270M 27.0 51.5 57.0 13.0
MOX-SPI-1205-330M 33.0 54.9 61.0 12.2
MOX-SPI-1205-390M 39.0 58.0 64.2 12.0
MOX-SPI-1205-470M 47.0 80.1 89.0 11.5
MOX-SPI-1205-560M 56.0 82.5 91.2 10.4
MOX-SPI-1205-680M 68.0 94.5 105.0 10.0
MOX-SPI-1205-820M 82.0 131.5 146.1 8.6
MOX-SPI-1205-101M 100.0 141.7 157.2 7.7
MOX-SPI-1205-121M 120.0 193.2 214.2 6.8
MOX-SPI-1205-151M 150.0 215.1 239.2 6.3
MOX-SPI-1205-181M 180.0 254.0 282.2 6.1
MOX-SPI-1205-221M 220.0 314.0 349.0 5.5
MOX-SPI-1205-271M 270.0 368.2 409.4 4.3
MOX-SPI-1205-331M 330.0 481.2 534.4 4.0
MOX-SPI-1205-391M 390.0 517.2 575.0 3.5
MOX-SPI-1205-471M 470.0 721.1 801.2 3.0
MOX-SPI-1205-561M 560.0 773.0 859.0 2.8
MOX-SPI-1205-681M 680.0 867.2 964.0 2.6
MOX-SPI-1205-821M 820.0 1157.0 1286.0 2.5
MOX-SPI-1205-102M 1000.0 1272.0 1413.0 2.3
Isat
(A)
10% drop
6.19